
Royal M is nestled within Fujairah’s premium holiday 

destination, Al Aqah Beach, overlooking the sea and 

with beautiful Hajar mountains in the background. 

A sophisticated, 15-story, 5* Beach Hotel & Resort 

with private chalets, features private beach, infinity 

swimming pool, kids’ zone, spa & wellness center, 

state-of-art fitness center, watersport activities, 

restaurants & bars, fully-equipped conferences 

rooms, and a ballroom.

OVERVIEW

All 218 lavishly appointed, upscale rooms and 

suites feature the finest in design, style, and 

elegance. Every room has a dedicated private 

bathroom, and balcony with a magnificent 

view, luxurious bedding, free high-speed WiFi, 

and Full HD TV.

•  170 Rooms

•  46 Suites

•  2 Royal Suites

15 Private Chalets with 3 bedrooms, a dedicated 

private bathroom, kitchenette, and a private pool.

ACCOMODATION

ROOMS & SUITES

 

Category

Superior King Room

Superior King Room

Superior Twin Room

Superior Twin Room

Disabled King Room

Disabled Twin Room

Executive Suite

Royal Suite

Villa

# of Rooms

50

28

71

18

2

1

46

2

15

View

Mountain

Sea

Mountain

Sea

Mountain

Mountain

Sea

Sea

Sea

 Max. Occupancy

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

6

Area (m2)

56

65

56

65

56

56

81

150

200

SPA & WELLNESS

Spa & Wellness Facilities

Massage Rooms (VIP & Couples)

Men’s & Ladies Salon

Jacuzzi (Whirlpool Bath)

Plunge Pool Bath

Experience Shower

Ice Fountain

Location

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

 

Get in shape at the state-of-art Fitness Center, 

join a class at Zumba Room, or stimulate your 

senses in pure indulgence at Serenity, our 

world-class spa.



HOTEL
FACT SHEET

RESTAURANTS & BARS

 

Outlet

Palomino

Da Nonna

Wabi-Sabi

Lobby Café

Ozone Bar

The Score

The Cove

Nautilus

Capacity

180

164

96

140

208

143

120

136

Cuisine

International

Italian

Asian

Co�ee/Juices/Snacks

Beverages & Snacks

Beverages & Snacks

Beverages

Seafood

Service Style

Bu�et

A La Carte

A La Carte

A La Carte

A La Carte

A La Carte

A La Carte

A La Carte

Location

Level Ground

Level Ground

Level 2

Level Ground

Rooftop

Level 2

Pool Area

Pool/Beach Area

BANQUET & CONFERENCE ROOMS

CapacityVenue

Function Room 1

Function Room 2

Function Room 3

Grand

Ballroom

Ballroom Terrace 1

Ballroom Terrace 2

Area 

(m2)

30

30

30

617

417

100

100

Location

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

Level 1

20

20

20

900

700

300

300

Reception

20

20

20

500

500

N/A

N/A

Theatre 

20

20

20

400

300

100

100

Banquet

12

12

12

220

220

N/A

N/A

Classroom

12

12

12

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Boardroom
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BEACH, POOL & ACTIVITIES

Infinity Swimming Pool

Kids Swimming Pool

Direct access to our Private Beach

Watersport Activities

Lulee Kids Club

Facilities


