

# **OVERVIEW**

Royal M is nestled within Fujairah's premium holiday destination, Al Aqah Beach, overlooking the sea and with beautiful Hajar mountains in the background.

A sophisticated, 15-story, 5\* Beach Hotel & Resort with private chalets, features private beach, infinity swimming pool, kids' zone, spa & wellness center, state-of-art fitness center, watersport activities, restaurants & bars, fully-equipped conferences rooms, and a ballroom.

#### **ACCOMODATION**

All 218 lavishly appointed, upscale rooms and suites feature the finest in design, style, and elegance. Every room has a dedicated private bathroom, and balcony with a magnificent view, luxurious bedding, free high-speed WiFi, and Full HD TV.

- 170 Rooms
- 46 Suites
- 2 Royal Suites

15 Private Chalets with 3 bedrooms, a dedicated private bathroom, kitchenette, and a private pool.

### ROOMS & SUITES

Category	# of Rooms	Max. Occupancy	View	Area (m2)	
Superior King Room	50	3	Mountain	56	
Superior King Room	28	3	Sea	65	
Superior Twin Room	71	3	Mountain	56	
Superior Twin Room	18	3	Sea	65	
Disabled King Room	2	3	Mountain	56	
Disabled Twin Room	1	3	Mountain	56	
Executive Suite	46	4	Sea	81	
Royal Suite	2	5	Sea	150	
Villa	15	6	Sea	200	

# SPA & WELLNESS

Get in shape at the state-of-art Fitness Center, join a class at Zumba Room, or stimulate your senses in pure indulgence at Serenity, our world-class spa.

Spa & Wellness Facilities	Location		
Massage Rooms (VIP & Couples)	Level 2		
Men's & Ladies Salon	Level 2		
Jacuzzi (Whirlpool Bath)	Level 2		
Plunge Pool Bath	Level 2		
Experience Shower	Level 2		
Ice Fountain	Level 2		



# BEACH, POOL & ACTIVITIES

## **Facilities**

Infinity Swimming Pool
Kids Swimming Pool

**Direct access to our Private Beach** 

**Watersport Activities** 

Lulee Kids Club



# RESTAURANTS & BARS

Outlet	Capacity	Cuisine	Service Style	Location
Palomino	180	International	Buffet	Level Ground
Da Nonna	164	Italian	A La Carte	Level Ground
Wabi-Sabi	96	Asian	A La Carte	Level 2
Lobby Café	140	Coffee/Juices/Snacks	A La Carte	Level Ground
Ozone Bar	208	Beverages & Snacks	A La Carte	Rooftop
The Score	143	Beverages & Snacks	A La Carte	Level 2
The Cove	120	Beverages	A La Carte	Pool Area
Nautilus	136	Seafood	A La Carte	Pool/Beach Area

# BANQUET & CONFERENCE ROOMS

Venue			Capacity			Area	Location
	Reception	Theatre	Banquet	Classroom	Boardroom	(m2)	
Function Room 1	20	20	20	12	12	30	Level 1
Function Room 2	20	20	20	12	12	30	Level 1
Function Room 3	20	20	20	12	12	30	Level 1
Grand	900	500	400	220	N/A	617	Level 1
Ballroom	700	500	300	220	N/A	417	Level 1
Ballroom Terrace 1	300	N/A	100	N/A	N/A	100	Level 1
Ballroom Terrace 2	300	N/A	100	N/A	N/A	100	Level 1

